
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Nr.
8
32
31
33
3

Nome
Antonio Nunes da Costa
Joao Paulo Brunheroto
Joao luiz de souza colomb
Jose Geraldo Paganelli
Allan Josefh

Classe
A
A
A
A
A

Melhor Tm
1:43.809
1:43.855
1:43.959
1:44.256
1:46.888

Na volta
5
3
4
6
5

Dif
-

+0.046
+0.150
+0.447
+3.079

2o. melhor
1:46.072
1:47.770
1:44.285
1:45.851
1:47.706

Melhor Spd
93,633
93,592
93,498
93,232
90,936

Modelo

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track

1A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

10/04/2022 08:00

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava

10/04/2022

Impresso: 10/04/2022 09:03:37
Crono Verde Rosso
Decio

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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